

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10285-10358/2011

OMKAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10362-10372 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10374-10383 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10406-10470 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10480-10490 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11411-11421 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11422-11502 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12044-12054 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14449-14453 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15314-15352 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15353 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 26/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Shishpal Laler,adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta

contd....2

ITEM NO.50

-2-

Mr.Shish Pal Laler,adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik

Mr. Bankey Bihari

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Vibha Narang,adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh,adv.
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of unserved respondents.
The served respondents are granted four weeks time for
filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 9.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB