

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 237-239 & 240-245 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11422-11502/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2010 in CO No.78/2008 , CO No.79/2008, CO No.80/2008, CO No.82/2008, CO No.90/2008, RFA No.1577/2008, RFA No.3352/2008, RFA No.3353/2008, RFA No.3354/2008, RFA No.3355/2008, RFA No.3356/2008, RFA No.3358/2008, RFA No.3359/2008, RFA No.3360/2008, RFA No.3361/2008, RFA No.3362/2008, RFA No.3363/2008, RFA No.3364/2008, RFA No.3366/2008, RFA No.3367/2008, RFA No.3368/2008, RFA No.3369/2008, RFA No.3372/2008, RFA No.3373/2008, RFA No.3374/2008, RFA No.3375/2008, RFA No.3376/2008, RFA No.3377/2008, RFA No.3378/2008, RFA No.3379/2008, RFA No.3689/2008, RFA No.5051/2008, RFA No.5052/2008, RFA No.5053/2008, RFA No.5054/2008, RFA No.5055/2008, RFA No.5056/2008, RFA No.5057/2008, RFA No.5145/2008, RFA No.5146/2008, RFA No.5147/2008, RFA No.5149/2008, RFA No.4619/2009, RFA No.4620/2009, RFA No.4621/2009, RFA No.4624/2009, RFA No.4625/2009, RFA No.4627/2009, RFA No.4628/2009, RFA No.4631/2009, CO No.109/2010, CO No.110/2010, CO No.111/2010, CO No.114/2010, CO No.116/2010, CO No.117/2010, CO No.122/2010, CO No.150/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GOKAL SINGH & ORS. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of guardian & deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 12/10/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter before the regular Court on 15.11.2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)