

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).  
12044-12054/2011

RAMNATH & ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,permission to file  
SLP,substitution and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.19439-19446/2011

SLP(C) NO.19447-19462/2011

SLP(C) NO.17886-17890/2011

SLP(C) NO.25485/2011

SLP(C) NO.8108-8110/2013

SLP(C) NO.22134-22136/2013

Date: 20/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Mr Bankey Bihari, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Imran Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.  
Mr S.K.Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP (C)No. 17886-17890 of 2011, list the matter before the  
Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber with appropriate office report on default.

In all other matters, await return of notice of the unserved  
respondents.

.2.

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks service of notice on the  
standing counsel for the State of Haryana. Dr. Monika Gusain,  
Advocate, takes notice for the State.

In SLP (C)No. 19447-19462 of 2011, the learned counsel for the  
petitioners submits that he has filed an application to treat the  
service as complete. Office to process the application.

List on 11.07.2014.

|  
|na

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|