

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15314-15352/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2010 in RFA No.3152/2008,RFA No.3154/2008,RFA No.3155/2008,RFA No.3156/2008,RFA No.3157/2008,RFA No.3159/2008,RFA No.3160/2008,RFA No.3161/2008,RFA No.3162/2008,RFA No.3164/2008,RFA No.3165/2008,RFA No.3166/2008,RFA No.3167/2008,RFA No.3168/2008,RFA No.5208/2008,RFA No.5209/2008,RFA No.5210/2008,RFA No.5752/2008,RFA No.5754/2008,RFA No.5756/2008,RFA No.5757/2008,RFA No.5843/2008,RFA No.1495/2009,RFA No.1622/2009,RFA No.2652/2009,RFA No.3021/2009,RFA No.3022/2009,RFA No.3023/2009,RFA No.3024/2009,RFA No.3152/2009,RFA No.3571/2009,RFA No.3572/2009,RFA No.3573/2009,RFA No.3574/2009,RFA No.3575/2009,RFA No.4832/2009 dated 11/11/2010 in RFA No.451/2010,RFA No.2114/2010,RFA No.2115/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARTAP SINGH & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bankey Bihari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing learned counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 28th January, 2014.

Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioners to rectify the defects as notified by the Registry in the office report.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (S.S.R. Krishna)

| Sr.P.A.

| Assistant Registrar